
CULTURAL STUDIES SUMMER 
COLLOQUIUM 2022

For More Information Visit: 
https://www.queensu.ca/culturalstudies/whats-up/colloquium

PhD Thesis Proposal Workshop 
Tuesday April 20, 1pm-2:30pm

CUST Café 
Friday April 29, 10am-11:30am
On campus, B176 Lounge

GREB Workshop 
Wednesday May 4, 11:30am-1pm

MA Thesis Proposal Workshop
Tuesday May 10, 1pm-2:30pm

CUST Community Check-Ins 
Wednesday June 1
 2-year MA students
10am-11am
 PhD (working towards QE/PD)
11:15am-12:15pm
 PhD students (ABD)
2:15pm-3:15pm

Qualifying Exam Workshop Part 1
Wednesday June 8, 11:30am-1pm

Thinking Post-Doc with Julien 
Lefort-Favreau
Wednesday June 15, 11:30am-1pm

CUST Café
Friday June 24, 10am-11:30am
On campus, B176 Lounge

Teaching Fellow Orientation 
Monday July 13, 1pm-2:30pm
On campus, CUST Board Room

Qualifying Exam Workshop Part 2
Wednesday August 10, 1pm-2:30pm

CUST Café
Friday August 12, 10am-11:30am
On campus, B176 Lounge

SSRHC Student Panel – Tips and 
Tricks from Those Who Know 
Wednesday August 24, 1pm-2:30pm

Note: Events will be remote unless otherwise 
indicated. Covid-19 requirements will be 
shared via email before each event. 
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